A.'.‘:{ | %
P |

l:\ull.eth:_arﬁle to Markets

3 APRIL 2007

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM
4:30 PM

4:45 PM

Methane to Markets Partnership Coal Subcommittee

METHANE TO MARKETS PARTNERSHIP
COAL SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING
3-4 APRIL 2007
GENEVA, SWITZERLAND

FINAL AGENDA

Note: The Meeting of UNECE Ad Hoc Group of Experts will convene at
10:00 AM on 2 April 2007, and is expected to adjourn by 1:00 PM on 3
April 2007, before the lunch break. Subcommittee Members are welcome
and encouraged to attend the UNECE Meeting. All participants MUST
pre-register through the UNECE to obtain security clearance.

Onsite registration open - Concurrent with UNECE meeting of Ad Hoc
Group of Experts on Coal Mine Methane

Welcome (Subcommittee Co-Chairs and Vice Chair)

Brief introduction of all meeting participants
Adoption of Agenda

Report from Administrative Support Group (ASG)
o Steering Committee meeting and review of charges to
Subcommittees
0 Report from Partnership Expo status and progress

Report from Coal Task Force on Partnership Expo (Member of Task
Force)

o Draft coal sector agenda

0 Project opportunity presentations

Discussion / Questions regarding Partnership Expo format
Coffee / tea break

Updates from Countries regarding planned participation in Partnership
Expo
Countries expected to participate in this discussion if present:

- Australia

- Argentina

- China

- Germany

- India

- ltaly

- Japan

Page 1



3/28/2007

6:00 PM

Evening, time TBD

4 APRIL 2007

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

M2M Coal Subcommittee Meeting April 3 -4, 2007 Final Agenda

- Mexico

- Nigeria

- Poland

- Russia

- Ukraine

- United Kingdom
- United States

Adjourn

Reception

Reconvene
Continue with country updates re: participation in Partnership Expo, as
needed

Update from Project Network regarding their planned participation in the
Partnership Expo (Members of the Project Network)

Tea / coffee break

Updates on general action plan activities
- International project database (USA)
- Technology database (Australia)
- UNECE project financing program (UNECE)
- Any general updates (ASG)

Lunch break
Summary discussion regarding Partnership Expo follow-up items,
including:

- Subcommittee endorsement of Coal Sector agenda for Expo

- Identify gaps / needs in developing project opportunity templates /

posters / brochures for Expo
- Any unresolved questions or issues

New business

Coffee break

Summary / wrap up

Conclusion of UNECE Ad Hoc Meeting of Experts

Adjourn

Page 2



