

METHANE TO MARKETS PARTNERSHIP COAL SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING 3-4 APRIL 2007 GENEVA, SWITZERLAND

FINAL AGENDA

3 APRIL 2007	Note: The Meeting of UNECE Ad Hoc Group of Experts will convene at 10:00 AM on 2 April 2007, and is expected to adjourn by 1:00 PM on 3 April 2007, before the lunch break. Subcommittee Members are welcome and encouraged to attend the UNECE Meeting. All participants MUST pre-register through the UNECE to obtain security clearance.
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM	Onsite registration open - Concurrent with UNECE meeting of Ad Hoc Group of Experts on Coal Mine Methane
3:00 PM	Welcome (Subcommittee Co-Chairs and Vice Chair)
3:10 PM	Brief introduction of all meeting participants
3:20 PM	Adoption of Agenda
3:30 PM	Report from Administrative Support Group (ASG) o Steering Committee meeting and review of charges to Subcommittees o Report from Partnership Expo status and progress
4:00 PM	Report from Coal Task Force on Partnership Expo (Member of Task Force) o Draft coal sector agenda o Project opportunity presentations
4:15 PM	Discussion / Questions regarding Partnership Expo format
4:30 PM	Coffee / tea break
4:45 PM	Updates from Countries regarding planned participation in Partnership Expo Countries expected to participate in this discussion if present: - Australia - Argentina - China - Germany - India - Italy - Japan

2	100	120	\sim
٠.	/28	/ ZU	" / ()/

Final Agenda

- Mexico
- Nigeria
- Poland
- Russia
- Ukraine
- United Kingdom
- **United States**

Adjourn 6:00 PM

Evening, time TBD Reception

4 APRIL 2007

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

4 APRIL 2007	
10:00 AM	Reconvene Continue with country updates re: participation in Partnership Expo, as needed
10:30 AM	Update from Project Network regarding their planned participation in the Partnership Expo (Members of the Project Network)
11:30 AM	Tea / coffee break
11:45 AM	Updates on general action plan activities - International project database (USA) - Technology database (Australia) - UNECE project financing program (UNECE) - Any general updates (ASG)
1:00 PM	Lunch break
3:00 PM	Summary discussion regarding Partnership Expo follow-up items, including: - Subcommittee endorsement of Coal Sector agenda for Expo - Identify gaps / needs in developing project opportunity templates / posters / brochures for Expo - Any unresolved questions or issues
4:00 PM	New business
4:30 PM	Coffee break
4:45 PM	Summary / wrap up

Adjourn

Conclusion of UNECE Ad Hoc Meeting of Experts